Position

Controller

Accountant-Senior
Accountant-Senior
Accountant Il

Accounting Technician-Senior
Accountant |

Accounting Technician-Senior
Accounting Technician-Senior

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

$147,883
$124,141
$106,895
$86,531
$67,055
$65,008
$64,945
$52,935
$48,909

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$76,692
$56,039
$29,011
$37,963
$52,166
$47,350
$35,805
$62,754
$50,698



