Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Controller		Modesto Irrigation District	Controller	\$147,883	\$76,692
Accountant-Senior		Modesto Irrigation District	Controller	\$124,141	\$56,039
Accountant-Senior		Modesto Irrigation District	Controller	\$106,895	\$29,011
Accountant II		Modesto Irrigation District	Controller	\$86,531	\$37,963
Accounting Technician-Senior		Modesto Irrigation District	Controller	\$67,055	\$52,166
Accountant I		Modesto Irrigation District	Controller	\$65,008	\$47,350
Accounting Technician-Senior		Modesto Irrigation District	Controller	\$64,945	\$35,805
Accounting Technician-Senior		Modesto Irrigation District	Controller	\$52,935	\$62,754
Accounting Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Controller	\$48,909	\$50,698